
Day Location From To
Friday, October 17, 2025 Online 14:00 17:00

Saturday, October 18, 2025 Portal 09:30 16:30

Friday, October 31, 2025 Online 14:00 17:00

Saturday, November 1, 2025 Portal 09:30 16:30

Friday, November 14, 2025 Online 14:00 17:00

Saturday, November 15, 2025 Portal 09:30 16:30

Friday, November 28, 2025 Online 14:00 17:00

Saturday, November 29, 2025 Portal 09:30 16:30

Friday, January 9, 2026 Online 14:00 17:00

Saturday, January 10, 2026 Portal 09:30 16:30

Friday, January 23, 2026 Online 14:00 17:00

Saturday, January 24, 2026 Portal 09:30 16:30

Friday, February 6, 2026 Online 14:00 17:00

Saturday, February 7, 2026 Portal 09:30 16:30

Friday, February 20, 2026 Online 14:00 17:00

Saturday, February 21, 2026 Portal 09:30 16:30

Friday, March 6, 2026 Online 14:00 17:00

Saturday, March 7, 2026 Portal 09:30 16:30

Friday, March 20, 2026 Online 14:00 17:00

Saturday, March 21, 2026 Portal 09:30 16:30

HINO

POSTGRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN HEALTHCARE INNOVATION

(Draft Timetable, Subject to Change)


